married to ESTER VALDIVIA represented by their Attor-
ney-in-Fact LEIAH DIANE VALDIVIA, of Block 3, Lot 8, Lirio 
Extension, F & E de Castro Village, Niog, Bacoor City, to 
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of November 
11, 2019, amounts to TWO MILLION THREE HUNDRED 
THIRTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY SIX PESOS 
& 20/100 (P2,330,696.20), Philippine Currency, inclusive 
of interest, penalties and other charges, the undersigned 
or her duly authorized representative will sell at the public 
auction on March 11, 2020 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning 
or soon thereafter, at the main entrance of the Hall of Jus-

[...]

A parcel of land (Lot 19, Blk. 5 of the cons.-subd.. 
Plan Pcs-04-001455, being a portion of the consolidation 
of Lots 4994-C to 4974-G, Psd-62372,, L.R.C. Rec. No. 
8843), situated in the Bo. Of Aniban, Mun. of Bacoor, Prov. 
Of Cavite. X x x, containing an area of ONE HUNDRED 
SIXTY TWO (162) SQUARE METERS.

“All sealed bid must be submitted to the under-
signed on the above stated time and date.”

“In the event the public auction should not take 
place on the said date, it shall be held on March 18, 2020, 
without further notice.”

[...]

with principal office at The Petron Mega Plaza Building, No. 
358 Sen. Gil Puyat Avenue, Makati City, which mortgage 
against Arlyn P. Mayores, postal address LOT 9., BLK 6., 
PH 1., LAVANIA SUBD., BACAO GEN. TRIAS, CAVITE., 
to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of Decem-
ber 27, 2019 amounts to THREE HUNDRED FIFTY TWO 
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY SIX PESOS & 
16/100 (P352,446.16) Philippine currency, inclusive of in-
terest and other charges, the undersigned Sheriff will sell 
at public auction on March 17, 2020 at 10:00 o’clock in the 
morning or soon thereafter at the main entrance of the Of-
fice of the Ex-Officio Sheriff at the Hall of Justice formerly